Bid Opening 6/2/2022 @ 2:30 PM VC, SJ
15
0

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

No Bid 

612,667.91

Six Hundred Twelve Thousand, Six Hundred Sixty Seven and Ninety One Cents

Charles Jakeway

Sr. Analyst, Bids and Contracts
400 Metro Place North

Dublin, OH 43017-3340
855-724-3461

biddesk@covetrus.com ACHRemits@covetrus.com

855-724-3461

Lisa Bennett

Supervisor, Accounts Receivable
400 Metro Place North